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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT Start 12:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 111 ONDREJOVA Karolina SVK 

O 147 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Llanos ESP 

3 I 148 FREIRE BODAS Veronica ESP 

O 149 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Ines ESP 

4 I 153 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

O 159 PINTÉR Nóra HUN 

5 I 118 STAN Ioana ROU 

O 141 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

6 I 135 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 133 TÓTH Hajnalka HUN 

7 I 110 KMECOVA Zoja SVK 

O 143 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

8 I 112 ONUSKOVA Tamara SVK 

O 127 TARMET Lisandra EST 

9 I 155 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 152 KISS Virág HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 151 BIRA Veronika HUN 

O 142 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

11 I 160 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

O 154 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

12 I 123 JÄRVE Mareli EST 

O 124 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

13 I 109 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 134 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

14 I 126 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 158 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

15 I 113 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

O 144 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

16 I 161 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

O 128 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT ca. 12:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 102 KRISS Patrik SVK 

- - - - - 

3 I 122 VEELMA Erik Martin EST 

O 114 SEDLAK Tomas SVK 

4 I 156 FEHÉRPATAKY Imre HUN 

O 132 TÓTH Zoltán HUN 

5 I 157 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O 103 MOSCAK Lukas SVK 

6 I 108 SEDLAK David SVK 

O 150 BIRA Ádám HUN 

7 I 120 RÄTSEP Fred Riko EST 

O 139 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

8 I 116 MEREUTA David ROU 

O 140 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

9 I 115 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 136 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 130 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 137 CHMEL Filip CZE 

11 I 119 KOLLER Kerret EST 

O 129 BARSI Dorián HUN 

12 I 101 ELIAS Michal SVK 

O 107 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

13 I 117 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

O 106 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

14 I 138 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 131 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

15 I 146 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

O 145 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

16 I 121 TALUMAA Sten EST 

O 104 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 13:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 147 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Llanos ESP 

O 154 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

2 I 148 FREIRE BODAS Veronica ESP 

O 149 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Ines ESP 

3 I 124 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

O 151 BIRA Veronika HUN 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 134 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 158 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

5 I 127 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 144 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

6 I 126 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 161 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT ca. 13:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 137 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 150 BIRA Ádám HUN 

3 I 129 BARSI Dorián HUN 

O 115 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

4 I 131 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

O 119 KOLLER Kerret EST 

5 I 138 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 130 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 106 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

O 117 MEREUTA Alexandru ROU 

7 I 145 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

O 107 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

8 I 146 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

O 101 ELIAS Michal SVK 
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